
Adult Bible Community Teacher Contact Information

2015-2016

First Last Category

Community 

Affliliation Email

Preferred

Phone

Secondary 

Phone

Steve Hammond Full-Rotating Berean shammond@jbosvending.com (616) 633-3996 (517) 332-9327

Fred Nose Full-Rotating Berean pastornose@sbcglobal.net (517) 669-6177

John Craig Full-Rotating Christian Families jcraig1371@aol.com (517) 694-4075

(517) 694-2409

(517) 256-3202

Dean Mathis Full-Rotating Christian Families dean.mathis@capmin.org (806) 752-0575

Stan Smith Substitute Christian Families stansmithjr@comcast.net (517) 323-2992

Dave Seal Full-Rotating Friendly Bible/Kaleo dseal@southlife.org (517) 322-2000 (517) 337-8622

Al Sundberg Full-Rotating Friendly Bible alsundberg5@gmail.com (616) 916-4978

Sam Telloyan Full-Rotating Friendly Bible telloyanse@gmail.com (517) 253-0624

Jack Brown Full-Solo Homebuilders

jbrown@inghamisd.org

principalproduction@hotmail.com (517) 641-6213 (517) 927-8680

Ray Snyder Substitute Homebuilders snyderray@sbcglobal.net (517) 267-0725 (517) 331-5553

Nico Berroa Substitute Journey nicoberroa@gmail.com (517) 402-5306

Keith Sova Full-Solo Journey keithsova1@gmail.com (248) 376-4364

Ben Cuthbert Full-Solo Kainos bcuthbert@southlife.org (517) 322-2000 (574) 612-2585

Mark Dalman Substitute Kainos dalmanmark@yahoo.com (517) 490-7758

Jeremy Foco Substitute Kainos focdogjf@yahoo.com (989) 992-8191

Dave Tebben Substitute Kainos dave@kandhcutting.com (517) 749-3366 (517) 323-6853

Gary Rainsberger Substitute Kaleo garyr@cbipartner.com (517) 327-8320 (517) 282-0330

Darin Thelen Substitute Kaleo darinthelen@hotmail.com (517) 449-8330

Doug Phillips Full-Solo New Horizons dphillips@southlife.org (517) 322-2000 (517) 896-9472

Jake Allen Full-Rotating Search the Scriptures jakejallen@gmail.com (517) 927-9042

Tim Daugherty Full-Rotating Search the Scriptures daughertytim@gmail.com (248) 249-9765 (517) 627-1478

Keith Allison Substitute Search the Scriptures cub.pilot@comcast.net (517) 622-2735

Garey Bullock Substitute bullart@sbcglobal.net (517) 482-6934 (517) 242-6150

Bill Patrick Substitute cwtp@comcast.net (517) 290-7911

Tim VanLoh Substitute vanlohtn@gmail.com (989) 640-6411 (517) 253-0624

Full-Solo: Not typically available to substitute.

Full-Rotating: May be available to substitute, depending on current teaching responsibilities

Substitute: Typically available to substitute for a single class or short series with adequate notice.

12/23/2015

mailto:pastornose@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jcraig1371@aol.com
mailto:dean.mathis@capmin.org
mailto:stansmithjr@comcast.net
mailto:dseal@southlife.org
mailto:alsundberg5@gmail.com
mailto:telloyanse@gmail.com
mailto:jbrown@inghamisd.org
mailto:jbrown@inghamisd.org
mailto:snyderray@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nicoberroa@gmail.com
mailto:keithsova1@gmail.com
mailto:bcuthbert@southlife.org
mailto:dalmanmark@yahoo.com
mailto:focdogjf@yahoo.com
mailto:dave@kandhcutting.com
mailto:garyr@cbipartner.com
mailto:darinthelen@hotmail.com
mailto:dphillips@southlife.org
mailto:jakejallen@gmail.com
mailto:daughertytim@gmail.com
mailto:cub.pilot@comcast.net
mailto:bullart@sbcglobal.net
mailto:cwtp@comcast.net
mailto:vanlohtn@gmail.com

